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Harry Gardner 5K

Toledo, IA.

July 3, 2010

Overall
Sevcik
Sevcik
Sabljakovic
Halloran
Husak
Nelson
Smith
Sevcik
Sevcik
Doyle

Van Dorn
Marzen
Zahari
Lawler
Smith
Poland
Tyynismaa
Smith
Svacina
Darling
Nims
Lawler
Bach
Marvin
Rocarek
Tyynismaa
Kupka
Nims
Steward
Avise-Rouse
Steward
Jochims
Tullis
Upah
Marzan
Clancy
Kenkel
Hlas
Francik
Mahlstadt
Husak
Vodochodsky
Vodochodsky
Ryan
Wise
Kupka
Darling
Clancy
Upah

Witt
Smith

Results
David
Danie
Ermin
Andrew
Tyler
Blake
Jonathan
John Paul
Tim
Jeff
Spencer
Ryan
Luke
Brady
Joe
Drew
Robert
Ethan
Paul
Brian
Chris
Clyde
Norm
Robby
Marc
Robert
Kelsey
Dee Dee
Wade
Jeremiah
Walker
Jon
Matt
Luke
Sally
Tom
Steve
Jake
Shaun
Larry
Amanda
Dakota
Danny
Steve
Elizabeth
Diane
Greg
Beth
Penni
Jake
Amy

https://fitnesssports.com/july_races/Toledo/2010HarryGardner.htm

Gender
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untitled

Age
20
20
24
17
23
17
14
16
14
21
13
20
15
17
51
20
13
12
44
21
33
54
43
26
45
44
15
34
44
22
15
52
42
20
53
50
54
11
20
45
16
12
45
57
30
44
48
21
47
12
48

Time
16.34
17.08
17.3
17.46
17.59
18.49
18.5
18.57
19.14
19.15
19.28
19.58
20.05
20.13
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.31
20.46
20.5
20.56
21.17
21.43
22.43
23.07
23.16
23.18
23.25
23.29
23.31
23.53
24.32
24.49
25.13
25.19
25.5
26.2
26.35
26.4
26.42
27.19
27.33
27.33
27.49
27.59
28.04
28.27
29.14
29.17
29.21
29.37
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
43
44
19
20
45
21
22
46
23
24
47
48
49
25
26
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Sevcik
Yuska
Supanoski
Yuska
Massengale
Vodochodsky
Bandstra
SevciK
Novotny
Willett
Yuska
Lawler
Vodochodsky
Bandstra
Upah
Gross
Gross
Darling
Kuhter
Witt

Witt

Upah

Licht
Young

Female
Kupka
Nims
Marzan
Husak
Wise
Kupka
Clancy
Upah
Smith
Sevcik
Yuska
Supanoski
Yuska
Massengale
Vodochodsky
Bandstra
SevciK
Novotny
Lawler
Vodochodsky
Upah
Gross
Darling
Kuhter
Licht
Young

Male
Sevcik
Sevcik

Lisa
Lauren
Sandy
Allison
Kelli
Jensen
Charity
Brenda
Karla
John
Trevor
Andy
Teresa
Matt
Eleni
April
Steve
Sandi
Ann
Logan
Jerry
Al
Jessica
Young

Overall
Kelsey
Dee Dee
Sally
Amanda
Elizabeth
Diane
Beth
Penni
Amy
Lisa
Lauren
Sandy
Allison
Kelli
Jensen
Charity
Brenda
Karla
Andy
Teresa
Eleni
April
Sandi
Ann
Jessica
Young

Overall
David
Daniel
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49
11
53
11
20
11
36
11
47
69
13
49
42
36
17
39
50
48
47
9
40
52
31
57

15
34
53
16
30
44
21
47
48
49
11
53
11
20
11
36
11
47
49
42
17
39
48
47
31
57

20
20

29.38
31.13
31.4
32.36
32.39
32.41
33.19
33.26
33.49
34.14
34.26
34.39
35.2
35.56
36.06
37
37
37.06
37.07
41.29
42.05
42.36
43.19
43.2

23.18
23.25
25.19
27.19
27.59
28.04
29.14
29.17
29.37
29.38
31.13
31.4
32.36
32.39
32.41
33.19
33.26
33.49
34.39
35.2
36.06
37
37.06
37.07
43.19
43.2

16.34
17.08
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Sabljakovic
Halloran
Husak
Nelson
Smith
Sevcik
Sevcik
Doyle

Van Dorn
Marzen
Zahari
Lawler
Smith
Poland
Tyynismaa
Smith
Svacina
Darling
Nims
Lawler
Bach
Marvin
Rocarek
Tyynismaa
Steward
Avise-Rouse
Steward
Jochims
Tullis
Upah
Clancy
Kenkel
Hlas
Francik
Mahlstadt
Vodochodsky
Vodochodsky
Ryan
Darling
Witt
Willett
Yuska
Bandstra
Gross
Witt

Witt

Upah

Ermin
Andrew
Tyler
Blake
Jonathan
John Paul
Tim
Jeff
Spencer
Ryan
Luke
Brady
Joe
Drew
Robert
Ethan
Paul
Brian
Chris
Clyde
Norm
Robby
Marc
Robert
Wade
Jeremiah
Walker
Jon
Matt
Luke
Tom
Steve
Jake
Shaun
Larry
Dakota
Danny
Steve
Greg
Jake
John
Trevor
Matt
Steve
Logan
Jerry
Al

Age Group Results
FEMALE 14 & Under

Yuska

Yuska
Vodochodsky
SevciK
FEMALE

Lauren
Allison
Jensen
Brenda
14-19

https://fitnesssports.com/july_races/Toledo/2010HarryGardner.htm
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untitled

24
17
23
17
14
16
14
21
13
20
15
17
51
20
13
12
44
21
33
54
43
26
45
44
44
22
15
52
42
20
50
54
11
20
45
12
45
57
48
12
69
13
36
50
9
40
52

11
11
11
11

17.3
17.46
17.59
18.49

18.5
18.57
19.14
19.15
19.28
19.58
20.05
20.13
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.31
20.46

20.5
20.56
21.17
21.43
22.43
23.07
23.16
23.29
23.31
23.53
24.32
24.49
25.13

25.5

26.2
26.35

26.4
26.42
27.33
27.33
27.49
28.27
29.21
34.14
34.26
35.56

37
41.29
42.05
42.36

31.13
32.36
32.41
33.26
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Kupka
Husak
Upah
FEMALE
Clancy
Massengale
FEMALE
Nims
Wise
Licht
FEMALE
Bandstra
Gross
FEMALE
Kupka
Vodochodsky
FEMALE
Upah
Smith
Sevcik
Novotny
Lawler
Darling
Kuhter
FEMALE
Marzan
Supanoski
FEMALE
Young

Male

Van Dorn
Tyynismaa
Smith
Hlas
Vodochodsky
Witt
Yuska
Witt

Male
Smith
Sevcik
Zahari
Steward
Sevcik
Halloran
Nelson
Lawler
Male
Sevcik
Sevcik
Sabljakovic
Husak
Doyle
Marzen
Poland
Darling

Kelsey
Amanda
Eleni
20-24
Beth
Kelli
30-34
Dee Dee
Elizabeth
Jessica
35-39
Charity
April
40-44
Diane
Teresa
45-49
Penni
Amy
Lisa
Karla
Andy
Sandi
Ann
50-54
Sally
Sandy
55-59
Young

14 under
Dorn
Robert
Ethan
Jake
Dakota
Jake
Trevor
Logan
14-19
Jonathan
Tim
Luke
Walker
John Paul
Andrew
Blake
Brady
20-24
David
Danie
Ermin
Tyler
Jeff

Ryan
Drew
Brian

https://fitnesssports.com/july_races/Toledo/2010HarryGardner.htm
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untitled

15
16
17

21
20

34
30
31

36
39

44
42

47
48
49
47
49
48
47

53
53

57

13
13
12
11
12
12
13
9

14
14
15
15
16
17
17
17

20
20
24
23
21
20
20
21

23.18
27.19
36.06

29.14
32.39

23.25
27.59
43.19

33.19
37

28.04
35.2

29.17
29.37
29.38
33.49
34.39
37.06
37.07

25.19
31.4

43.2

19.28
20.18
20.31
26.35
27.33
29.21
34.26
41.29

18.5
19.14
20.05
23.53
18.57
17.46
18.49
20.13

16.34
17.08
17.3
17.59
19.15
19.58
20.17
20.5
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Avise-Rouse Jeremiah
Upah Luke
Francik Shaun
Male 25-29
Marvin Robby
Male 30-34
Nims Chris
Male 35-39
Bandstra Matt
Male 40-44
Svacina Paul
Bach Norm
Tyynismaa Robert
Steward Wade
Tullis Matt
Witt Jerry
Male 45-49
Rocarek Marc
Mahlstadt Larry
Vodochodsky Danny
Darling Greg
Male 50-54
Smith Joe
Jochims Jon
Clancy Tom
Gross Steve
Upah Al
Male 55-59
Lawler Clyde
Kenkel Steve
Ryan Steve
Male 60+
Willett John

Family Challenge Races

Mother/Daughter

Kupka Diane/Kelsey
Sevcik Brenda/Lisa
Vodochodsky Jensen/Theresa
Father/Son

Smith Joe/Jon
Smith Joe/Ethan
Lawler Clyde/Brady
Mother/Son

Marzen Sally/Ryan
Sevcik Lisa/David
Sevcik Lisa/Daniel
Father Daughter

Clancy Tom/Beth

Steve Ryan / Elizabeth Wise
Vodochodsky Danny/Jensen
Upah Al/Eleni

Return to home page

https://fitnesssports.com/july_races/Toledo/2010HarryGardner.htm
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22
20
20

26

33

36

44
43
44
44
42
40

45
45
45
48

51
52
50
50
52

54
54
57

69

51.12
63.04
68.01

39.06
40.47
41.3

45.17
46.12
46.46

55.04
55.48
60.14
78.42

23.31
25.13
26.4

22.43

20.56

35.56

20.46
21.43
23.16
23.29
24.49
42.05

23.07
26.42
27.33
28.27

20.16
24.32
25.5
37
42.36

21.17
26.2
27.49

34.14
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