

**Harry Gardner 5K**  
**Toledo, IA.**  
**July 3, 2010**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Overall</b>	<b>Results</b>	<b>Gender</b>	<b>Age</b>	<b>Time</b>
1	Sevcik	David	M	20	16.34
2	Sevcik	Daniel	M	20	17.08
3	Sabljakovic	Ermin	M	24	17.3
4	Halloran	Andrew	M	17	17.46
5	Husak	Tyler	M	23	17.59
6	Nelson	Blake	M	17	18.49
7	Smith	Jonathan	M	14	18.5
8	Sevcik	John Paul	M	16	18.57
9	Sevcik	Tim	M	14	19.14
10	Doyle	Jeff	M	21	19.15
11	Van Dorn	Spencer	M	13	19.28
12	Marzen	Ryan	M	20	19.58
13	Zahari	Luke	M	15	20.05
14	Lawler	Brady	M	17	20.13
15	Smith	Joe	M	51	20.16
16	Poland	Drew	M	20	20.17
17	Tyynismaa	Robert	M	13	20.18
18	Smith	Ethan	M	12	20.31
19	Svacina	Paul	M	44	20.46
20	Darling	Brian	M	21	20.5
21	Nims	Chris	M	33	20.56
22	Lawler	Clyde	M	54	21.17
23	Bach	Norm	M	43	21.43
24	Marvin	Robby	M	26	22.43
25	Rocarek	Marc	M	45	23.07
26	Tyynismaa	Robert	M	44	23.16
1	Kupka	Kelsey	F	15	23.18
2	Nims	Dee Dee	F	34	23.25
27	Steward	Wade	M	44	23.29
28	Avise-Rouse	Jeremiah	M	22	23.31
29	Steward	Walker	M	15	23.53
30	Jochims	Jon	M	52	24.32
31	Tullis	Matt	M	42	24.49
32	Upah	Luke	M	20	25.13
3	Marzan	Sally	F	53	25.19
33	Clancy	Tom	M	50	25.5
34	Kenkel	Steve	M	54	26.2
35	Hlas	Jake	M	11	26.35
36	Francik	Shaun	M	20	26.4
37	Mahlstadt	Larry	M	45	26.42
4	Husak	Amanda	F	16	27.19
38	Vodochodsky	Dakota	M	12	27.33
39	Vodochodsky	Danny	M	45	27.33
40	Ryan	Steve	M	57	27.49
5	Wise	Elizabeth	F	30	27.59
6	Kupka	Diane	F	44	28.04
41	Darling	Greg	M	48	28.27
7	Clancy	Beth	F	21	29.14
8	Upah	Penni	F	47	29.17
42	Witt	Jake	M	12	29.21
9	Smith	Amy	F	48	29.37

10	Sevcik	Lisa	F	49	29.38
11	Yuska	Lauren	F	11	31.13
12	Supanoski	Sandy	F	53	31.4
13	Yuska	Allison	F	11	32.36
14	Massengale	Kelli	F	20	32.39
15	Vodochodsky	Jensen	F	11	32.41
16	Bandstra	Charity	F	36	33.19
17	Sevcik	Brenda	F	11	33.26
18	Novotny	Karla	F	47	33.49
43	Willett	John	M	69	34.14
44	Yuska	Trevor	M	13	34.26
19	Lawler	Andy	F	49	34.39
20	Vodochodsky	Teresa	F	42	35.2
45	Bandstra	Matt	M	36	35.56
21	Upah	Eleni	F	17	36.06
22	Gross	April	F	39	37
46	Gross	Steve	M	50	37
23	Darling	Sandi	F	48	37.06
24	Kuhter	Ann	F	47	37.07
47	Witt	Logan	M	9	41.29
48	Witt	Jerry	M	40	42.05
49	Upah	Al	M	52	42.36
25	Licht	Jessica	F	31	43.19
26	Young	Young	F	57	43.2

	<b>Female</b>	<b>Overall</b>			
1	Kupka	Kelsey	F	15	23.18
2	Nims	Dee Dee	F	34	23.25
3	Marzan	Sally	F	53	25.19
4	Husak	Amanda	F	16	27.19
5	Wise	Elizabeth	F	30	27.59
6	Kupka	Diane	F	44	28.04
7	Clancy	Beth	F	21	29.14
8	Upah	Penni	F	47	29.17
9	Smith	Amy	F	48	29.37
10	Sevcik	Lisa	F	49	29.38
11	Yuska	Lauren	F	11	31.13
12	Supanoski	Sandy	F	53	31.4
13	Yuska	Allison	F	11	32.36
14	Massengale	Kelli	F	20	32.39
15	Vodochodsky	Jensen	F	11	32.41
16	Bandstra	Charity	F	36	33.19
17	Sevcik	Brenda	F	11	33.26
18	Novotny	Karla	F	47	33.49
19	Lawler	Andy	F	49	34.39
20	Vodochodsky	Teresa	F	42	35.2
21	Upah	Eleni	F	17	36.06
22	Gross	April	F	39	37
23	Darling	Sandi	F	48	37.06
24	Kuhter	Ann	F	47	37.07
25	Licht	Jessica	F	31	43.19
26	Young	Young	F	57	43.2

	<b>Male</b>	<b>Overall</b>			
1	Sevcik	David	M	20	16.34
2	Sevcik	Daniel	M	20	17.08

3	Sabljakovic	Ermin	M	24	17.3
4	Halloran	Andrew	M	17	17.46
5	Husak	Tyler	M	23	17.59
6	Nelson	Blake	M	17	18.49
7	Smith	Jonathan	M	14	18.5
8	Sevcik	John Paul	M	16	18.57
9	Sevcik	Tim	M	14	19.14
10	Doyle	Jeff	M	21	19.15
11	Van Dorn	Spencer	M	13	19.28
12	Marzen	Ryan	M	20	19.58
13	Zahari	Luke	M	15	20.05
14	Lawler	Brady	M	17	20.13
15	Smith	Joe	M	51	20.16
16	Poland	Drew	M	20	20.17
17	Tyynismaa	Robert	M	13	20.18
18	Smith	Ethan	M	12	20.31
19	Svacina	Paul	M	44	20.46
20	Darling	Brian	M	21	20.5
21	Nims	Chris	M	33	20.56
22	Lawler	Clyde	M	54	21.17
23	Bach	Norm	M	43	21.43
24	Marvin	Robby	M	26	22.43
25	Rocarek	Marc	M	45	23.07
26	Tyynismaa	Robert	M	44	23.16
27	Steward	Wade	M	44	23.29
28	Avise-Rouse	Jeremiah	M	22	23.31
29	Steward	Walker	M	15	23.53
30	Jochims	Jon	M	52	24.32
31	Tullis	Matt	M	42	24.49
32	Upah	Luke	M	20	25.13
33	Clancy	Tom	M	50	25.5
34	Kenkel	Steve	M	54	26.2
35	Hlas	Jake	M	11	26.35
36	Francik	Shaun	M	20	26.4
37	Mahlstadt	Larry	M	45	26.42
38	Vodochodsky	Dakota	M	12	27.33
39	Vodochodsky	Danny	M	45	27.33
40	Ryan	Steve	M	57	27.49
41	Darling	Greg	M	48	28.27
42	Witt	Jake	M	12	29.21
43	Willett	John	M	69	34.14
44	Yuska	Trevor	M	13	34.26
45	Bandstra	Matt	M	36	35.56
46	Gross	Steve	M	50	37
47	Witt	Logan	M	9	41.29
48	Witt	Jerry	M	40	42.05
49	Upah	Al	M	52	42.36

## Age Group Results

### FEMALE 14 & Under

1	Yuska	Lauren	F	11	31.13
2	Yuska	Allison	F	11	32.36
3	Vodochodsky	Jensen	F	11	32.41
4	Sevcik	Brenda	F	11	33.26

### FEMALE 14-19

1	Kupka	Kelsey	F	15	23.18
2	Husak	Amanda	F	16	27.19
3	Upah	Eleni	F	17	36.06
	<b>FEMALE</b>	<b>20-24</b>			
1	Clancy	Beth	F	21	29.14
2	Massengale	Kelli	F	20	32.39
	<b>FEMALE</b>	<b>30-34</b>			
1	Nims	Dee Dee	F	34	23.25
2	Wise	Elizabeth	F	30	27.59
3	Licht	Jessica	F	31	43.19
	<b>FEMALE</b>	<b>35-39</b>			
1	Bandstra	Charity	F	36	33.19
2	Gross	April	F	39	37
	<b>FEMALE</b>	<b>40-44</b>			
1	Kupka	Diane	F	44	28.04
2	Vodochodsky	Teresa	F	42	35.2
	<b>FEMALE</b>	<b>45-49</b>			
1	Upah	Penni	F	47	29.17
2	Smith	Amy	F	48	29.37
3	Sevcik	Lisa	F	49	29.38
4	Novotny	Karla	F	47	33.49
5	Lawler	Andy	F	49	34.39
6	Darling	Sandi	F	48	37.06
7	Kuhter	Ann	F	47	37.07
	<b>FEMALE</b>	<b>50-54</b>			
1	Marzan	Sally	F	53	25.19
2	Supanoski	Sandy	F	53	31.4
	<b>FEMALE</b>	<b>55-59</b>			
1	Young	Young	F	57	43.2
	<b>Male</b>	<b>14 under</b>			
1	Van Dorn	Dorn	M	13	19.28
2	Tynismaa	Robert	M	13	20.18
3	Smith	Ethan	M	12	20.31
4	Hlas	Jake	M	11	26.35
5	Vodochodsky	Dakota	M	12	27.33
6	Witt	Jake	M	12	29.21
7	Yuska	Trevor	M	13	34.26
8	Witt	Logan	M	9	41.29
	<b>Male</b>	<b>14-19</b>			
1	Smith	Jonathan	M	14	18.5
2	Sevcik	Tim	M	14	19.14
3	Zahari	Luke	M	15	20.05
4	Steward	Walker	M	15	23.53
5	Sevcik	John Paul	M	16	18.57
6	Halloran	Andrew	M	17	17.46
7	Nelson	Blake	M	17	18.49
8	Lawler	Brady	M	17	20.13
	<b>Male</b>	<b>20-24</b>			
1	Sevcik	David	M	20	16.34
2	Sevcik	Daniel	M	20	17.08
3	Sabljakovic	Ermin	M	24	17.3
4	Husak	Tyler	M	23	17.59
5	Doyle	Jeff	M	21	19.15
6	Marzen	Ryan	M	20	19.58
7	Poland	Drew	M	20	20.17
8	Darling	Brian	M	21	20.5

9	Avisé-Rouse	Jeremiah	M	22	23.31
10	Upah	Luke	M	20	25.13
11	Francik	Shaun	M	20	26.4
	<b>Male</b>	<b>25-29</b>			
1	Marvin	Robby	M	26	22.43
<b>2</b>	<b>Male</b>	<b>30-34</b>			
3	Nims	Chris	M	33	20.56
	<b>Male</b>	<b>35-39</b>			
1	Bandstra	Matt	M	36	35.56
	<b>Male</b>	<b>40-44</b>			
1	Svacina	Paul	M	44	20.46
2	Bach	Norm	M	43	21.43
3	Tyynismaa	Robert	M	44	23.16
4	Steward	Wade	M	44	23.29
5	Tullis	Matt	M	42	24.49
6	Witt	Jerry	M	40	42.05
	<b>Male</b>	<b>45-49</b>			
1	Rocarek	Marc	M	45	23.07
2	Mahlstadt	Larry	M	45	26.42
3	Vodochodsky	Danny	M	45	27.33
4	Darling	Greg	M	48	28.27
	<b>Male</b>	<b>50-54</b>			
1	Smith	Joe	M	51	20.16
2	Jochims	Jon	M	52	24.32
3	Clancy	Tom	M	50	25.5
4	Gross	Steve	M	50	37
5	Upah	Al	M	52	42.36
	<b>Male</b>	<b>55-59</b>			
1	Lawler	Clyde	M	54	21.17
2	Kenkel	Steve	M	54	26.2
3	Ryan	Steve	M	57	27.49
	<b>Male</b>	<b>60+</b>			
1	Willett	John	M	69	34.14

## Family Challenge Races

### Mother/Daughter

1	Kupka	Diane/Kelsey	51.12
2	Sevcik	Brenda/Lisa	63.04
3	Vodochodsky	Jensen/Theresa	68.01

### Father/Son

1	Smith	Joe/Jon	39.06
2	Smith	Joe/Ethan	40.47
3	Lawler	Clyde/Brady	41.3

### Mother/Son

1	Marzen	Sally/Ryan	45.17
2	Sevcik	Lisa/David	46.12
3	Sevcik	Lisa/Daniel	46.46

### Father Daughter

1	Clancy	Tom/Beth	55.04
2	Steve Ryan / Elizabeth Wise		55.48
3	Vodochodsky	Danny/Jensen	60.14
4	Upah	Al/Eleni	78.42

Return to [home page](#)